ALTER ENERGIES SPRL

AMBIANCE W

ANDRE & STEPHANE LEONARD LEMAITRE
AU COIN DU FEU

BONNENGE

CANART

CARSANA SPRL

CES REMACLE

CESL SPRL

CHAUD & FROID

CHAUFFAGE DELFORGE EMMANUEL
CHAUFFAGE DUFRANNE FRERES sa
CHAUFFAGE ET SANITAIRE Heylemans SPRL
CHAUFFAGE LEMAITRE

CHAUFFAGE LOYERS

CHAUFFAGE MICHEL

CHAUFFAGE MOUZON

CHAUFFAGE TAILDEMAN
CHAUFFAGE VERMEIREN

COFELY FABRICOM INDUSTRIE SUD
CRIC SPRL

DAN ET DAN

DAVID

DEREUMAUX

DETAILLE

DRJ CHAUFFAGE

DROIT AU CONFORT

ECLY

ENERGY +

ENERSOL

ENTREPRISES M. Houet Georges SPRL
ETABLISSEMENT ROGER MYAUX
ETABLISSEMENTS BAILLOT FRERES ET CIE
ETABLISSEMENTS CORNEZ
ETABLISSEMENTS M. Roger Michel
ETABLISSEMENTS M. Van Holsbeke Laurent
ETABLISSEMENTS NEUVILLE ET FILS
ETB. M; Piron Pierre

ETS M. Cardinal Pierre

EURO ENERGIE

Electricité Générale Libens Pierre
Etablissements Philippe Maheux
GIURATO Jean-Luc
HEATING-COOLING-COMFORT
HOME VISION

HUBAILLE

Honore SPRL

KREUSCH FRERES sprl

LM, M. Lauwers Michel

LOCABAT TRAVAUX

. Bourgeois Gabriel SPRL

. Cantagallo Bruno

. Claessens F et Fils SPRL

. Cote Cédric

. Gilles Frangois ELECTRICITE

. Heinen Emmanuel SPRL

222222

Rue des gamelles
Avenue des sarcelles
Rue des vennes

route du grand peuplier
Chemin Biamont

Rue de la gade
Boulevard d'Herseaux
Avenue Joseph Abras
Rue Nicolas Lenoir
Rue Frangois Bourg
Rue de Binche

Rue Monceau-Fontaine
Rue des Sarrazins
Rue du Chénia

Route de Froidin

Rue de ville

Rue des ombelles
Rue paradis des chevaux
Rue Robesse
Chaussée de Gilly
Rue des berces

Rue des abliaux

Rue du terril

Rue du rivage

Rue Saint-Thibaut

rue des chaufours
Chaussée de Lille
Rue Charles Jaumotte
Rue Vital Frangoisse
Rue de Maestricht
Rue de la ahaniére
Rue de Donstiennes
Rue des champs
Avenue Roi Albert
Rue de Leernes

Rue des trieux
Chaussée de Maubeuge
Rue Fernand Piron
Allée des Blaireaux
Avenue Louis Goblet
Des Marlieres

Louis de Brouckere
Rue Madeleine

Rue des preys

Rue des trois entités
Rue du castel
Chaussée de Mons

Avenue Professeur Henrijean

Rue Joseph Francis
Rue du viaduc
Grand'route

Rue Delmotte
Bouquette

Rue des écureuils
Rue magenet

Rue Camille Godefroid

33
20
15
37
46
40
24
52

36
44
110
10

65
13
37
19
263

17

10

16

21

39

204

76

153 B1
49

15
667
39
4B
21
2A

102

76

159
12A

70
145
56
18

15
105
29
287
66

6741
1410
6637
7110
7060
7141
7711
5001
4340
7110
6540
6031
6043
7170
5501
7322
6900
6060
6041
6220
5650
7536
7130
6200
6987
7300
7500
1300
6001
4651
1370
6511
6800
7012
6111
7870
7000
7011
5651
7331
5361
7100
7134
6061
4890
5500
7170
4900
1301
1340
5380
7870
4800
5580
6600
5001

VANCE

WATERLOO
FAUVILLERS
STREPY-BRAQUEGNIES
SOIGNIES
MORLANWELZ
DOTTIGNIES
BELGRADE
VILLERS-L'EVEQUE
HOUDENG AIMERIES
LOBBES
MONCEAU-SUR-SAMBRE
RANSART

MANAGE

LISOGNE
POMMEROEUL

AYE

GILLY

GOSSELIES
FLEURUS
CASTILLON

VAULX

BRAY

CHATELET
RENDEUX

BOUSSU

TOURNAI

LIMAL

MARCINELLE
BATTICE
ZETRUD-LUMAY
STREE-HAINAUT
LIBRAMONT
JEMAPPES
LANDELIES
CAMBRON-SAINT-VINCENT
MONS

GHLIN

GOURDINNE
BAUDOUR

Scy

LA LOUVIERE
LEVAL-TRAHEGNIES
MONTIGNIES-SUR-SAMBRE
THIMISTER
ANSEREMME
MANAGE

SPA

WAVRE
OTTIGNIES-LOUVAIN-LA-NEUVE
HINGEON

BAUFFE

VERVIERS
ROCHEFORT
BASTOGNE
BELGRADE

secretariat@alterenergies.be
ambiance@skynet.be
info@leonard-lemaitre.be
info@aucoindufeusprl.be
brunodep.serrurier@yahoo.fr
kris7141@hotmail.com
info@carsana.be
ces.remacle.sa@gmail.com
jc.louis@cesl.be
fabrice.pandullo@skynet.be
maison.delforge@skynet.be
michel.dufranne@chauffagedufranne.be
info@chauffageheylemans.be
lemaitre@skynet.be
chauffage.loyers@skynet.be
villani.michel@skynet.be
info@mouzonenergie.be
info@taildeman.com
chauffage.vermeiren@skynet.be
idir. mansour@cofelyfabricom-gdfsuez.com
info@cricsprl.be
sprl.danetdan@gmail.com
david.daniel@skynet.be
pascaldereumaux@skynet.be
ulric.detaille@skynet.be
darenj79@gmail.com
info@droit-au-confort.be
info@ecly.be

info@enersol.be
chauffage.houyet@skynet.be
inffo@myaux.be

info@baillot.be
ets.cornez.spri@gmail.com
michel.rog@belgacom.net
Ivh1@skynet.be
neuville@neuvillesprl.be
chauffage.piron@skynet.be
etscardinalpierre1@gmail.com
euroenergi@gmail.com
pierre.libens@gmail.com
info@maheux.be
jeanlucgiurato@gmail.com
wattchauffe@skynet.be
g.dodemont@homevisionsprl.be
fb677397 @skynet.be
fa049908@skynet.be
kreusch@skynet.be
lauwers.michel@proximedia.be
locabat@skynet.be
sprl.bourgeois.gabriel@skynet.be
chauffe.bruno@skynet.be
claessens.spri@skynet.be
cecotherm@gmail.com
francoismaj@msn.com

063402744
023549599
063600405
064860005
0477244699
0473718542
056485808
081745212
0475628720
0474861144
071591706
071320834
0475807175
064232010
0477697446
0475568955
084321535
071410868
071851909
071242845
071610172
0475491928
0477297283
0475482986
0478785824
0486602597
069216167
0495235828
0475533417
087686822
0475286638
0473953146
0495525927
065823594
071517631
068340700
065885285
0475737677
0498566672
0475490093
0496954463
0497115382
0472612727
071303735
087607070
0474687602
064548457
0495188330
010417415
0476805296
0475244042
068552290
087331369
0495842708
0494129030
0475523808

www.leonard-lemaitre.be
www.aucoindufeusprl.be

www.carsana.be

www.chauffageheylemans.be

www.mouzonenergie.be

www.taildeman.com
www.chauffagevermeiren.be
WWW.COFELYFABRICOM-GDFSUEZ.COM

www.danetdan.be

www.darenchauffage.be
www.droit-au-confort.be
www.edouardrepare.be

www.enersol.be

www.myaux.be
www.baillot.be

www.neuvillesprl.be

www.ets-cardinal.be

www.maheux.be

www.homevisionsprl.be

www.kreusch-freres.be
www.lauwersmichel.be

www.chauffagebruno.be
www.sanitaire-claessens.be
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. Jacobs Olivier

. Kempeneers Robert

. Lefevre

. Marotta Calogero
Mevis

. Minet-Delin

. Olivier Ramon SPRL
Tanghe

Van Wesemael Etienne
Vander Veken William

. Vincent A.P.

. Walravens Arnaud

. Wannyn

. Wautier Priam

. Wuestenberghs Christophe

HEHEEBEEEEEEEEEEEE

. Yperman Jean-Frangois
MAISON M.Hardy Henri-Pierre SPRL
MANUTHERM

NACCARATO CHAUFFAGE
NEW SANICAL SPRL
OMNICONFORT

OPTICLIMAT SPRL

PI TECH

POBRA

PROXICHAUF

RASSENEUR ECO CHAUFFAGE
S.L. AMEL

SANI ELEC LAHOUSSE
SANICHAUFFAGE MAZUIS
SANIFLO SPRL

SANIGERA SPRL

SPRL LE MAYEUR CHAUFFAGE SANITAIRE

STEFFENS EIGENBAU
STROBBE CHAUFFAGE
WATELET

WATTIAUX GROUP

Rue de Pry

Les grands prés
Dréve de la source
Rue Alphonse Gravis
Rue bois des raves
Rue Alice Bron

Rue de Fisenne

Rue d'Evregnies

Rue d'Houtaing

Rue pont Bergerand
Avenue Jean Gouders
Rue du coin du bois
Rue de la gayolle
Chaussée de Wavre
Chaussée de Gramptinne
Rue de Ropaix

Rue de I'Epée

Rue de Marchienne
Rue fonds-des-cuves
Rue du nord
Chaussée de Renaix
Avenue Della Faille
Rue de Jausse
Chemin de la guelenne
rue dernier patard
Rue du rouvroir
Heiderfeld

Chaussée de Warneton
Rue de Ciney

Rue de fontenelle

Rue Buvrinnes
Avenue Georgette
Bahnhofstrasse

Rue Haudion

Rue de Nivelles

Rue de l'artisanat

25
37

62
118
11

35
53
110

78
162
42
253

179
43

477

242
17
95
20
55
124
94
15

90
14
32

14

5650
4831
6210
7134
7110
6031
6940
7730
7812
6040
4845
4950
7370
1390
5340
7370
4000
6534
5190
6030
7540
1380
5100
7060
1470
7610
4770
7784
5580
1325
7130
1300
4728
7618
6181
1400

PRY

BILSTAIN

LES BONS VILLERS
PERONNES-LEZ-BINCHE
HOUDENG-GOEGNIES
Monceau Sur Sambre
DURBUY
SAINT-LEGER-LEZ-PECQ
HOUTAING

Jumet

SART-LEZ-SPA
SOURBRODT

DOUR

GREZ-DOICEAU
GESVES

DOUR

LIEGE

GOZEE
JEMEPPE-SUR-SAMBRE
MARCHIENNE-AU-PONT
RUMILLIES

LASNE

NANINNE

SOIGNIES

BAISY-THY

RUMES

AMEL
COMINES-WARNETON
ROCHEFORT
DION-VALMONT
BINCHE

LIMAL

HERGENRATH
TAINTIGNIES
GOUY-LEZ-PIETON
NIVELLES

olivier.jacobs@yahoo.fr
topservices@live.be
ledom68@hotmail.com
marottacalogero@hotmail.com
sebastien.mevis@skynet.be
minet.delin@skynet.be
sprlolivierramon@skynet.be
dimitritanghe@msn.com
wenzoo@skynet.be
wvv.technics@gmail.com
vincentap@skynet.be
waasprl@gmail.com

priam.wautier@skynet.be
contact@chauffagiste-namur.be
jfy@technical-solution.be
maison-hardy@skynet.be
manutherm@skynet.be
naccaratochauffage@hotmail.com
info@newsanical.be
info@omniconfort.be
info@opticlimat.be
phipirlot@voo.be
contact@pobra.be
info@proxichauf.be
rasseneurecochauffage@hotmail.com
info@stymans.be
sani.elec@busmail.net
sanichauffage@skynet.be
info@saniflo.be
info@sanigera.be
adrienlemayeur@hotmail.com
info@steffens-eigenbau.be
strobbe9@hotmail.com
patrick@watelet.biz
pu@wattiauxgroup.be

071615390
0493655633
0496875686
0495548029
0496850781
071313775
0478202951
0475251461
0495236352
0468522583
0498871005
0473540872
0495442257
0477211053
0494256948
0471633831
042220272
071511607
071788881
0475293988
065221047
0475619686
0475810698
067553056
0488100100
0496920097
0472496645
056556895
0477373701
010881943
064370242
010417908
087657000
0473643595
0479596778
067844321

www.chauffage-topservices.be

www.arnaudwalravens.be

www.chauffagiste-namur.be
www.technical-solution.be

www.maison-hardy.be

www.omniconfort.eu

www.pobra.be

www.sanelec.be

www.saniflo.be

www.sanigera.be

www.steffens-eigenbau.be

www.wattiauxgroup.be
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